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SECTION 11 - SIGNATURE AND DATE BY OWNER OR OPERATOR

Owner or Operator must sign, date and submil one completed form to the appropriate Regional Office (See attachment for
Regional Office addresses, email addresses and Materials Management Contacts).

The Qwner or Operalor must also submit one copy by email, fax or mail to:

New York State Department of Environmental
Conservation Division of Materials Management
Bureau of Solid Waste Management
625 Broadway
Albany, New York 12233-
7260 Fax 518-402-9041
Ernail address: SWMFannualreport@dec.ny.gov

| cedify, under penalty of law, that the data and other information identified in this report have been prepared under my
direction and supervision in compliance with a system designed to ensure that qualified personnel properly and accurately
gather and evaluate this information. | am aware that any false statement | make in such report is punishable pursuant to

section 71-2703(2) of tha Environmental Congprvation Law and section 210.45 of the Penal Law.
- ﬂ M 2-1.22

Slgnatu Date
Jimmy Wmters Sr VP Operations
Name {Print or Type) Title {Print or Type)

jimmywinters@wintersbros.com
Email (Print or Type)

120 Nancy Street West Babylon
Address City

NY 11704 (631 )491 4923
State and Zip Phane Number

aTTACHMENTS: [ ves O nNo

Reprinted (12/21)


mailto:jimmywinters@wintersbros.com
mailto:SWMFannualreport@dec.ny.gov
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Lo DIRECT HauL
o DERECT HAUL
Lo DERECT HauL
4] CERECT HAaUL
ol 13 DERECT HAUL
a3 DERECT HAUL
4] CFRECT HauL
e 1 DIRECT HAUL
ol 13 DFRECT HAUL
] DIRECT HAUL
o DERECT HAUL
o DHRECT HAUL
a1 DIRECT HAUL
o “IRECT HALIL
[ TR IRECT HALUL
T “'RECT HALL
R wRECT HAUFL
CONCRETE DIRECT HAUL
COMCRETE DIRECT HALE
CONCRETE DIRECT HALHL
LOMCRETE DIRECT HALL
COMCRETE DIRECT HALL
CONCRETE DIRECT HALL

o TTT TIRECT HAUL
Lria e ~IRECT HALL
LAMNDSCAPE DIRECT HALUL
LN DSCAFE DIRECT HALL
LANDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
LANDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
LAMDSTAPE DIRECT HAUL
LAMNDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
LAMDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
LANDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
LANDSCAPE DIRECT HAUL
PEsemmmane “IRECT HAUL
T IRECT HAWL
METAL DIRECT HALL
Tt TRECT HALUL
R i RECT HALUL
s CHRECT HAUL
LTy CHRECT HALUL
s DHRECT HALIL
hswy DIRECT HALIL
RIS DHRECT HAUL
LT DIRECT HALUL
hswy CHRECT HALIL
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N ASSAL
NASSAL
N AsS AL
HASSAL
NASSAL
NASSAU
MASSAL
HASSAL
SUFFOLEK
SUFFOHLEK
SUFFOLE
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
NASSAL
NASSAL
HASSAL
HASSAL
HASSAL
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SUFFOLK
SUFFOLE
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GLEMW COVE
HERPSTEAD
MWILL MECK
MINEQ A

NEW FY¥DE FARE
MORTH HEVAPETEAD
OYSTER BAY
SEACL FF
BABYLOS
BROCKAAVEN
HUNTINGTOMN
I5LIP

RIVERHEAD
SMITHTOWT
TILL MECK
OYSTER BAY
BAYYILE

GLEN COWE
MINED A
NOR™H HEAPETEAL
Ov57E BAY
SEACLFF
BABYLDA
BROOEAAYEN
BAYWI_LE

GLEM COWE
FEMPSTESAD
NN ECILA
MCRTH FEMPSTEAT
JYSTER BAY
SEACLIFF
BABYLOM
BROCGEHAVEN

B UNTINGT QM
SKITETOWHN
ZLEN COWE
OYSTER BaY
BABYLOM
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GLEN COWE

WYL NECK
WONIOLA
NORTH HERPSTERL
QYSTER Bay

SEA CUIFF
BABYLOM

WINTERS GLEMW COWE TRANSFER STATION

8,406,548
3.025.28
1E®
789,36
366
1,405 23
4,772.46
73381
10,7691
1,763.76
1.008.41
1,701.72
11
33613
11.64
113.5%
105
95,14
4,58
087
1146
713
&2.01
4B
102,68
1,433.5¢
1143
817
G408
133.51
36,11
1,010 40
6471
1234
0.7
107.08
1.34
299,00
1,305,249
14,0°7.43
1277
-az
131518
2 BU5.CE
7.663.07
11,535,040
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SINGLE STREAM
SINGLE STREAM
SIMGLE STREAM
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wIRECT HALL
DIRECT HALUL
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SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
NASSAU
MASSAU
KASSAU
NAassAl
SUFFOLK
NASSAU
NASSAU
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NAssSAL
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BRCDERAVER
ISLIP

GLEM COVE
HEMPSTEAD
MNORTH HEM2STEAD
OYSTER &A%
BASYLOM

M ILL WECA
BAYWILLE
GLEM Cione
CWETER 3aY
SEA CIFF

WINTERS GLEN COWE TRAMSFER STATION
17.74
153835
1.11
51.49
4.39
24.73
1,5347.86
1.16
SE4.33
2,204,089
10.29
51943
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